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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Aaron Ball CFA Director aaron.ball@arizonafuture.org 5202714497

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com 4805182087

Sandip Bhowmick ACA State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524

kirk busch Big Data SW ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Anthony Costantini Arizona State Library Digital Inclusion Consultant acostantini@azlibrary.gov 4805840013

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center

Business Community 

Liaison
Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Bill D'Agostino
Wireless Infrastructure 

Asssociation
Advisor bill@eagleswingsllc.net 9496165657 9496165657

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-349-6658 520-349-6658

Holly Frachetti Mears Broadband Director External Affairs holly.frachetti@mearsbroadband.net 303-525-7110 303-525-7110

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900
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Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Eileen Harris Human-I-T Manager eileen.harris@human-i-t.org 5622694271

shereka jackson Future Stars, Inc Founder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education
Specialist Kenneth.Kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373

Alan Kost University of Arizona Faculty akost@arizona.edu 5203907247

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Arthur (Barney)Maccabe University of Arizona Director maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542

Walt Mangum Sonoran schools IT Director wmangum@sonoranschools.org 520-699-4428 520-699-4428
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Tamala McBath
Dress for Success 

Phoenix
CEO tamala@dressforsuccessphoenix.org 6029802351

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries 
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Marjorie Sabido Thinkzilla Executive Assistant marjorie@thinkzillaconsulting.com  480-631-4982

Michelle Simon Pima County Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 5207247694

Dario Solis
Arizona State 

University

Business Development 

Director
dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Matthew Suchodolski USDA GFR matthew.suchodolski@usda.gov 5205287533

Kimber Tower Televeda Director of Sustainability kimber@televeda.com 2089996469


